EXB-NFD,  EXB-FDS SERIES • DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT
DISCONNECT SWITCHES • 3 POLE/NON-FUSIBLE & FUSIBLE
DE9
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
DE
Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B,C,D
Class l, Zones 1 & 2, Groups llB+ H2, IIA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E,F,G

• Disconnect Switches suitable for type
‘J’ fuses only.
Standard MMaterials/Finish
• Enclosures: Copper-free aluminum
(less than 4/10 of 1% copper content
• Hinges and Cover Bolts: Stainless steel
• Aluminum lacquer paint finish
Electrical RRating RRanges
• 600 VAC
• 30, 60, 100, 200 and 400 Amp
Consult FFactory ffor sspecial cconduit
layouts aand AATEX rrequirements
ABB
E X B - N F D  N O N  F U S E D  D I S C O N N E C T  S W I T C H E S
CATALOG NUMBER SWITCH RATING TYPE CONDUITS top/bot. WIRE SIZE
EXB-NFD-0303P 30 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-0306P 30 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-0303PDT 30 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-0603P 60 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-0606P 60 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-0603PDT 60 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-NFD-1003P 100 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #8- 1/0
EXB-NFD-1006P 100 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #8-1/0
EXB-NFD-1003PDT 100 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #8-1/0
EXB-NFD-2003P 200 3 Pole (1) 3” (1) 1/2” #4-300MCM
EXB-NFD-4003P 400 3 Pole (2) 3” (1) 1/2” #2-600MCM
E X B - F D S  F U S E D  D I S C O N N E C T  S W I T C H E S  ( Ty p e  J  F u s e s )
CATALOG NUMBER SWITCH RATING TYPE CONDUITS top/bot. WIRE SIZE
EXB-FDS-0303P 30 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-FDS-0603P 60 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4
EXB-FDS-1003P 100 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-2/0
EXB-FDS-2003P 200 3 Pole (1) 3” (1) 1/2” #4-300MCM
EXB-FDS-4003P 400 3 Pole (2) 3” (1) 1/2” #2-600MCM
M O D I F I C AT I O N S
SUFFIX NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KIT-251 100 amp ground lug
KIT-252 225 amp ground lug

NOTE: The installation of a Drain & Breather will void the NEMA
4-4X ratings of enclosure.
*non-fused
SWITCH MAXIMUM HORSEPOWER - THREE PHASE-3 POLE
AMPERES 200-208 VAC 240 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC 230 VAC
30 10 10 20 30 1
60 20 20 40 40 10
100 25 30 50 50 20
200 60 75 150 200 75
400 100 125 250 350 150
AMP BASIC CONDUIT SIZE
RATING ENCLOSURE A B C D E F G H
30/60 EXB-886 N34 SU1 12-5/16 12-5/16 6 9-7/8 3-13/16 8-1/8 9-7/16 2”
100 EXB-8106 N34 SU1 14-5/16 12-5/16 8 9-7/8 3-7/8 8-5/16 9-5/8 2”
200 EXB-12248 N34 SU1 28-3/8 16-3/8 18-7/8 14-15/16 5-3/8 11-5/16 12-5/8 3”
400 EXB-12368 N34 SU1 41-1/4 17-1/4 31 15 5-3/16 11-3/8 12-11/16 (2) 3”
EXB-NFD,  EXB-FDS SERIES • DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT
DISCONNECT SWITCHES • 3 POLE/NON-FUSIBLE & FUSIBLE
DE10
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS